Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HOLEX

Single-row wheel brush Stainless steel wire 0.30 mm, Brush @ D1x brush

width: 200X16mm

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

570315 200X16
4067263906544
57H

Description

Version:

Single-row brush with waved brush material.

Application:

For roughening, cleaning, removing rust, and scale etc. Single-row brushes can be mounted
alongside each other to form various effective brushing widths. For individual use on grinding

machines.

Technical description

Bore @ d,

maximum speed

Brush @ D,

Bore @ can be opened up to
Length of brush section H,

Brush material

16 mm
6000 min
200 mm
80 mm
33 mm

Stainless steel wire
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Bristle thickness 0.3 mm

Type of product Wheel brush
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